Education and Skill Building Team
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Even during challenging financial times, we can still take
steps to move toward a brighter financial future. The
Financial Stability experience provides you with tools,
skills and pathways to move closer to the life you want
and deserve. In these workshops, you'll engage with
people in similar situations and with instructors who
make learning fun and interesting (and give out candy
along the way) The Financial Stability series consists of
five (5) two-hour workshops:
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Education Registration

REGISTER AT Www. bouldercountyhd org

click on "Personal Finances" and "Register for a Workshop"

Location:
North Boulder Campus

3460 N. Broadway- Treehouse Building

Daytime

1:00 - 3:00 P.M.

Workshop Title Date
Goal Setting for Financial Stability Thursday, October 20"
Budgeting on a Small Income Thursday, October 27"
Organizing for Financial Management Thursday, November 3™
Communicating for Financial Health Thursday, November 10™
Building a Banking Relationship Thursday, November 17™

Evening

6:00 - 8:00 P.M.

Workshop Title Date
Goal Setting for Financial Stability Tuesday, October 18™
Budgeting on a Small Income Tuesday, October 25™
Organizing for Financial Management Tuesday, November 1°
Communicating for Financial Health ***Monday, November 70
Building a Banking Relationship Tuesday, November 15™

*** Workshop will be held on Monday evening




